KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DivISION

WELL COMPLETION FORM

1049865

Form ACO-1

June 2009

Form Must Be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #__ 2214
Lario Oil & Gas Company

APl No. 15 - 15-171-20195-00-01

Name: Spot Description:

Address 1: 301 S MARKET ST - -NE-% Sec. 36 Twp. 18 S. R 34 DEastE West
Address 2: 1980 Feetfrom [ | North/ [0 South Line of Section
City: WICHITA State: KS Zip: 67202 + 3805 1980 Feetfrom [ | East / [J] West Line of Section

Contact Person: __Jay Schweikert

Phone: (316 ) 265-5611

CONTRACTOR: License #_ 30606

Name: Murfin Drilling Co., Inc.

Wellsite Geologist: Vern Schrag

Purchaser:

Designate Type of Completion:

[ ] New Well [0] Re-Entry [ ] Workover

[ ] oil [ ] wsw [OJ swD [ ] siow

[ ] Gas [ ] D&A [ ] ENHR [ ]sicw

[ ] oG [ ] Gsw [ ] Temp. Abd.

[]lcm (Coal Bed Methane)
D Cathodic D Other (Core, Expl., etc.):

If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:

Operator: __Thunderbird Drilling

Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:

Well Name: _Davis D #1

Original Comp. Date: _10/15/1980

Original Total Depth:L

O] Deepening [ ] Re-perf. [ ] Conv.to ENHR [0 Conv.to SWD
[ ] Conv. to GSW

[ ] Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth

[ ] commingled Permit #:

[ ] Dual Completion Permit #:

[ ] swD Permit #:

[ ] ENHR Permit #:

[ ] Gsw Permit #:

10/20/2010 10/22/2010 11/03/2010

Spud Date or Date Reached TD

Recompletion Date

Completion Date or
Recompletion Date

AFFIDAVIT

I am the affiant and | hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regu-
lations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with
and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

LINe [Inw [Jse [Olsw
County: Scott
Lease Name: HRC Feed Yards Well # 2-36 RE/SWD
Field Name: ___1@0S
Producing Formation: SWD
Elevation: Ground: 3071 Kelly Bushing: 3083
Total Depth: 5200 Plug Back Total Depth: 4863
Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 410 Feet
Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?  [O] Yes [ |No
If yes, show depth set: 2291 Feet
If Alternate Il completion, cement circulated from: 2291
feet depth to: 0 w/ 390 Sx cmt.
Drilling Fluid Management Plan
(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Chloride content: 26000 ppm Fluid volume: 800 bbls

Dewatering method used: _Evaporated

Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:

Operator Name:

Lease Name: License #:
Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R [ ]East[ |west
County: Permit #:

KCC Office Use ONLY

Letter of Confidentiality Received
Date: 02/09/2011

Confidential Release Date: 02/08/2013
D Wireline Log Received

D Geologist Report Received

@ UIC Distribution

ALT [ 1 [ [ ] Approved by:

NAOMI JAMES

S pate: 02/10/2011




AR
1049865

Operator Name: _Lario Oil & Gas Company Lease Name: HRC Feed Yards well # _ 2-36 RE/SWD

Sec. 36 Twpl8 s. R.34 [ ]East [0]West County: _Scott

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested,
time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid
recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach complete copy of all Electric Wire-
line Logs surveyed. Attach final geological well site report.

Drill Stem Tests Taken []Yes [0]No [ JLog Formation (Top), Depth and Datum [ ] sample
(Attach Additional Sheets)
Name Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey [ JYes [0]No None
Cores Taken Llves [Blno
Electric Log Run [IYes [OINo
Electric Log Submitted Electronically [ JYyes [ ]No

(If no, Submit Copy)

List All E. Logs Run:

CASING RECORD [ | New [ JUsed
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.

; Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks Type and Percent
Purpose of String Drilled Set (In O.D.) Lbs./ Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives
surface 12.25 8.625 23 410 275
production 7.875 5.5 15.5 4906 AA-2 655 10# salt, .6% FLA, 5# gil
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpose: Depth Type of Cement # Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
Top Bottom
— Perforate
____ Protect Casing _
__ Plug Back TD
__ Plug Off Zone
Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
8000 gal 20% FE 4906 - 5200
TUBING RECORD: Size: Set At: Packer At: Liner Run:
2708 4898 4887 [Jyes  [@)No
Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or ENHR. Producing Method:
12/23/2010 [ JFlowing [ Jpumping [ JGasLift  [0]Other (Explain)  SWD
Estimated Production Qil Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours
DISPOSITION OF GAS: METHOD OF COMPLETION: PRODUCTION INTERVAL:
[ ]vented [ |Sold [ ]Used on Lease [] Open Hole [ ] perf. [ ] Dually Comp. [] Commingled
. (Submit ACO-5) (Submit ACO-4)
(If vented, Submit ACO-18.) D Other (Specify)

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202



Conservation Division
Finney State Office Building
130 S. Market, Rm. 2078
Wichita, KS 67202-3802

phone: 316-337-6200
fax: 316-337-6211
http://kee.ks.gov/

Thomas E. Wright, Chairman Corporation Commission Sam Brownback, Governor
Ward Loyd, Commissioner

February 09, 2011

Jay Schweikert

Lario Oil & Gas Company
301 S MARKET ST
WICHITA, KS 67202-3805

Re:ACO1
API 15-171-20195-00-01
HRC Feed Yards 2-36 RE/SWD
SW/4 Sec.36-18S-34W
Scott County, Kansas

Dear Production Department:

We are herewith requesting that the Well Completion Form ACO-1 and attached information for
the subject well be held confidential for a period of two years.

Should you have any questions or need additional information regarding subject well, please
contact our office.

Respectfully,
Jay Schweikert



PAGE CUsST NO INVOICE DATE

1 of 1 © 202301 10/26/2010
™ INVOICE NUMBER

1717 - 90440601

Liberal (620) 624-2277 J LEASE NAME @a F"eedyards #2«3@__
g LOCATION ) »,'IIM? JHTT710 AFE-1P~3 73
2 ;?;R;gx?}:io 53@5 COUNTY Scott A
£ ’ 8 STATE KS
;, GARDEN CITY I . .
67846 - JOB DESCRIPTION Cement-New Well Casing/Pi
T ks Us E JOB CONTACT
o ATTHN:
JOB # EQUIPMENT PURCHASE ORDER NO. TERMS DUR DATE
40245132 27808 Net - 30 days l1/25/2010
QTY U of UNIT PRICE INVOICE AMOUNT
M
For Service Dates: 10/23/2070 to 10/23/2010
0040245132
171701458A Cement-New Well Casing/Pi 10/23/2010
5 1/2" Longstring
AAZ Cament 265.000 EA 10.50 2,782.67 7]
A-Con Blend 375.00 EA 10.73 4,024.28 7|
Premium Pius Cement 50.000 EA 9.40 470,22 T
Premium Plus Cement 50.00 EA 8.40 470.22 7]
Salt 1,336.00 EA 0.29 385.41 T
Gilsonite 1,325.000 EA 0.39 512,19 T
CAF 38 Defoamer 63.00 EA 4.04{ 254.44 7|
FLA-115 150.00 EA B.GH 1,28B.15 T
WCA-1 71.000 EA 14.42 1,024.10 7
Celloflake 118.000 EA 2.13 254.03 T
Catcium Chloride 1,247.000 EA 0.61 755.44 T
Cement Shoe Packer - 5 1/2" 1.000 EA 2,134.74 2,134.74
Basket - & 1/2" 1.000 EA 167.32 167.32
Latch Down Plug & Assembly - 6 1/2" 1.006 EA 480.41 450.41
Centralizer - b 1/2" 16.00 EA 63.47 1.015.45
Two Stage Cement Collar - 5 1/2" 1.00 EA 3,518.44 3,5619.44
Threadlock Cornpound Kit 1.00 EA 19.62 18.62
Super Flush 1 500.000 EA 0.88 441.37 T
Heavy Equipment Mileage 400,000 MI 4.04; 1.615.48
Blending & Mixing Service Charge 740,00 Mi 0.81 597.73
Proppant and Bulk Delivery Charge 3,485.00 M 0.92 3,217.11
Depth Charge; 4001 - BOOD' 1.000 EA 1,453.83 1,453.93
Additiona! Stage Charge Yy m . 100 EA 1,246.23 1,246.23
Plug Contalner Charge | ¢ 1o wapl | ",:]‘LE, A ] 1.00 EA 144.24 144.24
Service Supervisor (Iharg[e;:m.....q 1.000 HR 100.97 100.87
Car, Pickup or Van Mile%mm 100.00 M1 2.45 245.21
B NOV 02 2 -
- ST K | oV | gr 1o
oo /A
1 i
/
PLEASE REMIT TO: SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO:
BASIC ENERGY SERVICES,LP BASIC ENERGY SERVICES,LP SUB TOTAL 28,640.40
PO BOX B41803 PO BOX 10460 TAX 1,051.82
DALLAS,TX 75284-1903 MIDLAND,TX 79702 INVOICE TOTAL 29,692.22




energy services,Lr

Customerm e ol | {. “(_ Lease No. Date ‘
Lease H (. tﬂé‘er\ 0 GV A Well # =3, e ( (/- 7 3” f(,)
Field Order # Station ' Casinq;‘ ,j« Depth uc? Og County - 5 co ‘_ } State/ (3
Type Job {:“[ L’}‘ / v S J'\-*r i 2 - L{ Z Formation Legal Descrupuo C:- ‘:é 3
PIPE DATA PERFOF!{ATING DATA FLUID USED ' THEATMENT RESUME
Casmg Stze 13 g Teping Size | Shots/Ft _A?Ed J ‘ : ‘HATE PHESS B S
Dagtqu ﬁf_—‘— Depth Erom o | PrePad Max 5 Min, ‘
Volume Volume Erom - Pad Min 10 Min,
| Maé\ P,ga%b Max Press Erom T Frac Avg . _ 15 Min.. .
WQIE:Conneciion Annulus Vol. Erom - M ‘.HHP Used | : "Annulus Pressure
Plug Depth Packer Depth Erom T Flush ; ~Gas Volume Totai Load
‘Customer Hepresentaﬁ\ﬁ e E/w Station ManagerT ev il B €4 ﬂ t’ _{/# Treater f:f) B 1; (ﬂ?/
service unis| 11905 | 5555 |1GAAT 15005 | 19505 | 14306 |
Rames A oludea Dealadae |V dadiu@a
Time p?::;r;%e P‘lr'ssb;r;gre Bhis. Pumped ‘ Rate [ / Service Log
Nala GM_Leow (,u/ F fc,af rrmlg) miet
700 L e 2 Slovt res i Hﬁl\ﬂ
[0 0A . ) Start civen \G*ﬁ%’\q cui Totlpa
NS Sabeby vt
1209 Oresslve Test o 1500
Rl D R YY) Tuflebe sackKer Sf\mﬂ m.ﬂnsé?/)’{?”)
17 ") 1\2 L pumﬂ 4(),/3(": Clialy and 5;;5'(-“ '
2s | 0O 1.9 2 Pl Ra bl plowse Hole!
‘ Lag | o ¢ v | steatl v 9 slevt cuit 14 ’-‘f
“lt A BLYS'S) lo S0 Staek s ;x‘u.ee"w.m[ '
110 | Hen 50 50 cestreh ol wdde o _ £
{ _’5'-'5-1 11C0 iV O \3!4 s (”& Ly 2 e (”G SE’ "'.. W ¢ f;;A‘}ELn”r‘ \ ol "."'"
i 9, @) O mv'ﬂu Teol Hornime, lbou‘rll‘)
(57 |Huo 3.5 ouw‘m Tp\vrma n tob | rmuru, //OCJ;H;/
3000 Tuvnouver Yo @ie 10 civbulale
K20 e @, HA derk 20dslaae cmb 12
(ol H oD Al o (.S éth“’a to /r(r\ AY, T Y
2R D, (L J shut deon dvew vlhe, 5\ ar teadis
04 | AHBLE S4.g H. () tD TP T Z Holed deg, | I
105 "~ e }0 5 WPoe ot [ olie Heidios
fcol cle wc( - |
T e r'; 1

aylor Prnting, ine. 620-672-3656




+ 1700 8. Country Estates Rd.
P.O. Box 129
Liberal, Kansas 67905
ENERGY SERVICES  Phone 620-624-2277

PRESSURE PLUMPING & WIRELINE

FIELD SERVICE TICKET

1717 GLAGS A

DATE TICKET NO u q?}ﬂ'

BATE GOF NEW OLD CUSTOMER
10-23~10 owstAeT (747 L bam\ well A WehCPROD DM Owow  Of 0.:
cusToMER Ly 1o 0l £ GaS erse HRC Feed (yardS WELL NG)- 3,
.
ADDRESS CONTY S ¢ okt ! state K<
cry STATE seavice crew K (g /1 Dlueva D Genadaw l/bﬁ:;&m:
e Py 1
autrorizepsy O Beapnett TER JOBTYPE: 5.5 L ong sty { {
EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# [ HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS | TRUCKCALLED [  PATE am
A7%0% - 117 ARRIVED AT JOB coso AmM
‘ ‘,:'} 66-,,’ ! ‘; Pof e [2,%;]
Y ;\:{” y = START OPERATION s AM
4} - /
FINISH OPERATION N T
G533 - 17 Lo L h
. !ri (’SO‘:)' fi« RELEASED AL P T 6
(4 605 17 MILES FROM STATION TOWELL ;7 ¢

become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.

CONTRAGCT CONDITIONS: (This contracl must be signed before the job Is commenced or merchandise Is defivered),
The undersrgned is authorized to execute this conlract as an agent of the cusiomer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials,
products, and/or supplies includes ali of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No addnlnnal m substllute terms andfor conditions shali

SIGNED:,__ it

‘»,[ ¥ o

}

xL‘_.iJn

‘:\,Ji de M A

{WELL OWNEFL OF’EHATOH, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

ITEMARICE o _ MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT | QUANTITY | UNIT PRICE $ AMOUNT
ClLipg | ARA-2 pemient = A Y g2 o
Ci_ip} B pn 2iend TISK |2 g L ATE D
s 41D Cr e Blue ¢ ruaent ~ 1S | e S e ey |
CL 1iD Pt Wi Plus Cemenk “IS& 1L BO E/s et
ro it} Salk vilh | 1336 LES 0
CC 1ni milsonite b | 1DR5 FE7 1S
cCinl Ara € 3% Nelonmen b | 53 Ly o
Cro12d ELRA L < ik | 150 o 2O
LE 150 L F Al WY T A [295 jeo
e 107 (’Pilnﬂa}{ﬁ. “ b | 1149 YY2 B
r C (05 &l Cdneide _ s | 1247 L0 ]3]
[~ Ta's1! EA"\Hr’u”rI;;«m C\Llf“f'" Prrier \L{-ﬂéf’, - | CA | B7CS
c B GhH! S ?\(“{"}l -~ 1 “ | EA | AEFO L0
(e (D 5/1 batch dnwim Plua 7 Ass 2eviblu A 240 oo
cEVIE (Contalieps & %x 775 lEA 1L m;g 3 a0
¢ el Astoed rontenl cellor < 1EA | ] PERATRY a0
Ceoon |Thyeakh T oaptd ' “leEAl S
. 18K ':’\n N Pl iaain 1L o O SO0 IR
' o i ] = =
CHEMIGAL ] AGID DATA: SUB TOTAL _Q sS40 L
SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON 8
MATERIALS %TAX ON§
L TOTAL

SERVICE k b, THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE L S
REPRESENTATIVE | -1\ ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND REGEIVED BY: /. 5, 17 il

(WELL CWNER DPERATOR CONTHACTOR DR AGENT)

FIELD SERVICE OFIDEH NO.

CLOAT LITID - st 1

Hy



FIELD SERVICE TICKET
« 1700 8. Country Estates Rd.

v A
P.0. Box 129 1717 QL4353 A
Liberal, Kansas 67905 / u;:/"”‘
S ENERGY SERVICES Phone 620-624-2277 f : /‘“_ g
.
PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE DATE TickeT no. | 150 M
DATE OF _ NEW [ OLD ; CUSTOMER
0B {0-2%-1g ostRcT 117 Ll ved welldd  wer DJPROD.ONG LIWOW [ gppeais!
CUSTOMER | sy oil £ GG werst MR Feed fmvd , WELL NO.7 - ¢
{ ;
ADDRESS ! COUNTY 5S¢ &4+ STATE  K'S
CITY STATE SERVICE CREW
AUTHORIZED BY e ¢ :'.!I ‘_’f)f'\q s 1‘* _:I-R 6 JOBTYPE: 0y, “; LO;/;&-‘ 5‘!’;;’1 s
EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS | TRUCK CALLED ! [ DATE A, TvE
Ty -~ iy [
-!J\ “‘UQ L2 ARRIVED AT JOB e AR
T - START OPERATION  ,i 5,  AM :‘.Q:}
; 7 7 : } FINISH OPERATION _ oo R
" 11 ;j : ;: RELEASED ez o ’?ua" .
- 1 TER L .- .-j_...g MILES FROM STATEON TO WELE. PPz

CONTF!ACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed belore the job is comrnsnced or merchandise is deiwared)
“The undersigned is athorized to execute this coniract as an agent of the cuslomer. As such, the undersigied agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials,
proeducts, andfor supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substiule terms and/ar conditions shall
become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.

SIGNED:_ i (52,0 0
3 (WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)
ITEWFRICE o MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT | QUANTITY | UNIT PRICE $ AMOUNT
A0l Heno Tauismend pylen - WA | 400 A FO0 PO
CF’ 7"4(‘: I”\ ~f’rr"} *}»r nlf:i l.’;j 18| e (;i;;",..}t.a" L‘ « : §K ’T“fﬂ . / [ (:7 (}Q
A 1’!"r-r ﬂ)" V\q—' e ' I‘jr.\ firr’[f(ff i /‘(5:::} e iy r.’ﬂn.‘"i,- & - TW 74 " ) b [ EE e P
CE 305 | To i (‘hnrrﬁ' 4001 -0 Yir |\ ASA0 IS
CE UhG s‘*\rfr";wx rnol lstare Clicier s Hhp| 4/ Alets 4o
CE B4 | Dlur ren b vaures tihwlatioh gobl | S50 {0
50653 ‘Sf”l'ﬁbif & :c)!i’ ;‘]f””flff‘:;i;)m Clan e e { [_755 )
Eloo Ly il ;f;r,';r;.. 2 T =
1
CHEMICAL / ACID DATA: SUB TOTAL { '%(}; 10 |4
SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON $
MATERIALS %TAX ON §
TOTAL
SERVICE J THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE L
REPRESENTATIVE | ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY: i/ .

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)
FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

CLERM LITID) - Asierme, TF




	olicense: 5214
	oname: Lario Oil & Gas Company
	oaddr1: 301 S MARKET ST
	oaddr2: 
	ocity: WICHITA
	ostate: KS
	ozip: 67202
	ozip4: 3805
	ocontact: Jay Schweikert
	oarea: 316
	ophone: 265-5611
	clicense: 30606
	cname: Murfin Drilling Co., Inc.
	geologist: Vern Schrag
	purchaser: 
	classofcompletion: ReEntry
	WellType: SWD
	ta: Off
	othertype: 
	old_operator: Thunderbird Drilling
	old_well_name: Davis D #1
	org_comp_date: 10/15/1980
	orig_depth: 4985
	Deepening: Yes
	RePerf: Off
	ConvToENHR: Off
	ConvToGSW: Off
	ConvToSWD: Yes
	plugback: Off
	workoverpbtd: 
	commingled: Off
	cpermit: 
	dualcompletion: Off
	dpermit: 
	saltwaterdisposal: Off
	swdpermit: 
	enhancedrecovery: Off
	enhrpermit: 
	gasstoragewell: Off
	gswpermit: 
	sdate: 10/20/2010
	tdate: 10/22/2010
	cdate: 11/03/2010
	API: 15-171-20195-00-01
	SpotDescription: 
	Subdivision4Smallest: 
	Subdivision3: 
	Subdivision2: NE
	Subdivision1Largest: SW
	Section: 36
	Township: 18
	Range: 34
	RangeDirection: West
	FeetNSFromReference: 1980
	NorthSouthFromReference: South
	FeetEWFromReference: 1980
	EastWestFromReference: West
	Corner: SW
	County: Scott
	lname: HRC Feed Yards
	wellnumber: 2-36 RE/SWD
	FieldName: Taos
	ProdFormation: SWD
	ElevationGL: 3071
	ElevationKB: 3083
	td: 5200
	pbtd: 4863
	surfacecasingsettingdepth: 410
	MultStageCollar: Yes
	MultStageCollarDepth: 2291
	Alt2CementCircFrom: 2291
	Alt2CementCircTo: 0
	Alt2SacksOfCement: 390
	chloride: 26000
	fluid: 800
	dewater: Evaporated
	foname: 
	flease: 
	flicense: 
	fqtr: 
	fsection: 
	ftownship: 
	frange: 
	fRangeDirection: Off
	fcounty: 
	fpermit: 
	sig_Title: 
	sig_date: 
	LtrOfConfidReceived: Yes
	DateConfLetterRecd: 02/09/2011
	ConfRel: Yes
	DateConfReleased: 02/08/2013
	WirelineLogsRecd: Off
	GeoReportRecd: Off
	SentToUIC: Yes
	ALT: II
	AppByInitials: NAOMI JAMES
	Date Approved: 02/10/2011
	DrillStemTests: No
	Samples: No
	CoresTaken: No
	ElectricLogs: No
	ElectricLogsElectronic: Off
	elog1: 

	log: Off
	sample: Off
	form1: None
	top1: 
	datum1: 
	form2: 
	top2: 
	datum2: 
	form3: 
	top3: 
	datum3: 
	form4: 
	top4: 
	datum4: 
	form5: 
	top5: 
	datum5: 
	form6: 
	top6: 
	datum6: 
	form7: 
	top7: 
	datum7: 
	Casing: Off
	purpose1: surface
	size1: 12.25
	casing1: 8.625
	weight1: 23
	setting1: 410
	cement1: 
	sacks1: 275
	additive1: 
	purpose2: production
	size2: 7.875
	casing2: 5.5
	weight2: 15.5
	setting2: 4906
	cement2: AA-2
	sacks2: 655
	additive2: 10# salt, .6% FLA, 5# gil
	purpose3: 
	size3: 
	casing3: 
	weight3: 
	setting3: 
	cement3: 
	sacks3: 
	additive3: 
	p1: Off
	p2: Off
	p3: Off
	p4: Off
	depth1: -
	type1: 
	sacks1_add: 
	add1: 
	depth2: -
	type2: 
	sacks2_add: 
	add2: 
	shots1: 
	perf1: 
	acid1: 8000 gal 20% FE
	d1: 4906 - 5200
	shots2: 
	perf2: 
	acid2: 
	d2: 
	shots3: 
	perf3: 
	acid3: 
	d3: 
	shots4: 
	perf4: 
	acid4: 
	d4: 
	shots5: 
	perf5: 
	acid5: 
	d5: 
	tubingsize: 2 7/8
	tubingdepth: 4898
	packerdepth: 4887
	linerrun: No
	firstdateofproduction: 12/23/2010
	flow: Off
	pump: Off
	gas_lift: Off
	otherprodmethod: Yes
	othertypeprodmethod: SWD
	oil_prod: 
	gas_prod: 
	water: 
	gas_oil: 
	gravity: 
	vented: Off
	sold: Off
	used_lease: Off
	openhole: Off
	perforation: Off
	duallycompleted: Off
	commingledcompletion: Off
	prodinterval: 
	othercompletion: Off
	othertypecompodmethod: 
	otherprodinterval: 


